MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CHAMPIONSHIP

at Hualalai

WEDNESDAY JANUARY 20, 2021

PRO AM STARTING TIMES

TEE #1

BRETT QUIGLEY
FRED FUNK
JEFF SLUMAN
JAY HAAS
STEPHEN AMES
PAUL BROADHURST
KEVIN SUTHERLAND
LARRY MIZE
DAVID TOMS
KENNY PERRY
RETIEF GOOSEN
DAVIS LOVE Il
ERNIE ELS
BERNHARD LANGER
HALE IRWIN

8:00
8:09
8:18
8:27
8:36
8:45
8:54
9:03
9:12
9:21
9:30
9:39
9:48
9:57
10:06

TEE #10

JOHN DALY
CORY PAVIN
MIKE WEIR
K.J. CHOI
OLIN BROWNE

SCOTT PAREL
TOM PERNICE JR.
SANDY LYLE
COLIN MONTGOMERIE
DARREN CLARKE
MARK O'MEARA
FRED COUPLES
VIJAY SINGH
TOM WATSON



